Position

Operations Manager

Electrician / Instrumentation
Tech

Lead Water Facilities Operator
Lead Water Facilities Operator

Water Operations Supervisor

Water Facilities Operator I
Water Facilities Operator Il|
Water Facilities Operator Il|
Utility Service Rep, Field

Water Facilities Operator |

Water Facilities Worker (Temp)

Water Facilities Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District

Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$148,763
$124,793

$107,718
$106,285
$105,972
$99,830
$97,195
$91,884
$58,646
$43,055
$37,690
$18,505

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,698
$36,356

$38,934
$25,725
$33,881
$29,647
$38,202
$40,582
$16,822

$6,343

$2,861

$7,826



