Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$148,763	\$43,698
Electrician / Instrumentation Tech		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$124,793	\$36,356
Lead Water Facilities Operator		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$107,718	\$38,934
Lead Water Facilities Operator		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$106,285	\$25,725
Water Operations Supervisor		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$105,972	\$33,881
Water Facilities Operator II		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$99,830	\$29,647
Water Facilities Operator III		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$97,195	\$38,202
Water Facilities Operator III		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$91,884	\$40,582
Utility Service Rep, Field		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$58,646	\$16,822
Water Facilities Operator I		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$43,055	\$6,343
Water Facilities Worker (Temp)		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$37,690	\$2,861
Water Facilities Operator II		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$18,505	\$7,826